2006 SANTA HOOP CLASSIC

TH
Boys 8 " GRADE
Select Teams
Round Robin
HPA Mavericks Pasco Tri City Triple Threat
Club Yakima Cavaliers Moses Lake Cobras

Saturday, December 9, 2006

2:45p.m. HPA Mavericks def
4:00 p.m.  Tri City Triple Threat def
6:30 p.m.  Tri City Triple Threat def
7:45 p.m.  Club Yakima Cavaliers def
Sunday, December 10, 2006
11:00 a.m. Tri City Triple Threat def
11:00 a.m. Club Yakima Cavaliers def
4:00 p.m. HPA Mavericks def
4:00 p.m. Tri City Triple Threat def
1" Place:  Tri City Triple Threat
2nd Place: Club Yakima Cavaliers

Moses Lake Cobras
Club Yakima Cavaliers
HPA Mavericks
Moses Lake Cobras

Moses Lake Cobras
HPA Mavericks

Moses Lake Cobras
Club Yakima Cavaliers

64-38
74-37
81-44
79-35

89-43
57-35
63-45
45-40



