2006 SANTA HOOP CLASSIC Boys 8TH GRADE

Select Teams

Round Robin

HPA Mavericks Pasco	Tri City Triple Threat
Club Yakima Cavaliers	Moses Lake Cobras

Saturday, December 9, 2006

2:45 p.m.	HPA Mavericks	def	Moses Lake Cobras	64-38
4:00 p.m.	Tri City Triple Threat	def	Club Yakima Cavaliers	74-37
6:30 p.m.	Tri City Triple Threat	def	HPA Mavericks	81-44
7:45 p.m.	Club Yakima Cavaliers	def	Moses Lake Cobras	79-35

Sunday, December 10, 2006

11:00 a.m.	Tri City Triple Threat	def	Moses Lake Cobras	89-43
11:00 a.m.	Club Yakima Cavaliers	def	HPA Mavericks	57-35
4:00 p.m.	HPA Mavericks	def	Moses Lake Cobras	63-45
4:00 p.m.	Tri City Triple Threat	def	Club Yakima Cavaliers	45-40

1st Place: Tri City Triple Threat 2nd Place: Club Yakima Cavaliers